Okolona Electric Department

Application for Outdoor Lighting Service



Name:	Date:
Address:	
agrees to pay for said service in accordance wit	Outdoor Lighting Service at the above address and h the Okolona Electric Department's prevailing rate requests that the following outdoor light(s) installed upon:
service is made available to applicant and from applicant on 30 days written notice to the elect understands and agrees that this application fo Electric Department's Rates and Rules and Regu	an initial term of two years beginning with the date year to year thereafter until terminated by the ric department unless otherwise agreed. The applicant r service is subject to the portions of the Okolona lations which apply to this type of service, copies of the Okolona Electric Department located in Okolona,
Signed:	SIGN HERE
Application Received by:	
Notes:	